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291584 Abernathy , Trent M 10 2016 X
302648 Acree , Hanie F 9 2017 X
325869 Adams , Taishawn M 9 2017 X
235315 Alamdari , Tahereh F 11 2015 X
261123 Alexander , Kennedy F 10 2016 X
166669 Alexander , Madison F 12 2014 X/C
325870 Allen , Jovahn M 9 2017 X
325821 Almonte , Eladio M 9 2017 X
325871 Alvey , Mason M 9 2017 X
272627 Anderson , Heidi F 11 2015 X
325836 Armstrong , Darius M 9 2017 X
250939 Ashley , Osborne F 11 2015 X
226381 Austin , Cameryn F 11 2015 X
280079 Bailey , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
227815 Bailey , Will M 10 2016 X
235186 Baker , Brianna F 12 2014 C
312383 Barnett , Wayne M 9 2017 X
316148 Barnsfather , Ally F 11 2014 X
302633 Barter , Emma F 9 2017 X
295244 Bassirou , Aminata F 10 2016 X
295245 Bayens , Maranda F 10 2016 X
317562 Beasley , McKenzie F 12 2014 X
225752 Beason , Shania F 12 2014 X
257124 Bednar , Emma F 11 2015 X
295236 Bello Cruz , Adrian M 10 2016 X
235141 Benitez , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
317567 Berrong , Savannah F 10 2016 X
277430 Bishop , Rashad M 10 2014 X
325873 Bland , James M 9 2017 X
235187 Blanton , Krysten F 12 2014 C
302862 Bliss , Clay M 9 2017 X
325872 Bluitt , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
307486 Board , Dustin M 9 2017 X
317568 Bramlett , Abby F 10 2016 X
302856 Brar , Raj M 10 2016 X
250949 Breetz , Anna F 11 2015 X
291586 Brookins , Darrell M 10 2016 X
235142 Brooks , Adam M 12 2014 X
273411 Brooks , Christian M 12 2014 X
325896 Brooks , Gracie F 9 2017 X
277363 Brown , Dontrese M 12 2014 X
307422 Brown , Dylan M 10 2016 X
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294413 Brown , Fayza F 10 2016 X
277383 Brown , Gary Alan M 11 2014 X
325874 Brown , Jacob M 9 2017 X
295242 Browning , Ellie F 11 2015 X
321877 Brownley , Regan F 7 - X
278753 Brunner , Frances F 11 2015 X
235105 Bryant , Davis M 12 2014 X
277416 Bryant , Robmonta M 11 2015 X
310738 Burch , Coleton M 11 2015 X
294549 Byrd , Telly  M 10 2016 X
325832 Byrd , Trent M 10 2016 X
307474 CLay , Xavier M 9 2017 X
302848 Canedo , Ignacio M 12 2017 X
282258 Carney , Kiarah  F 10 2016 X
295246 Carter , Alexia F 11 2015 X
235073 Carter , Gabe M 12 2014 X
317030 Case , Garrett M 11 2015 X
294550 Cashin , Cameron M 10 2016 X
235133 Chalabra , Anuj M 12 2014 X
318742 Chambers , Kenya F 9 2017 X
223222 Chandler , Austin M 12 2014 X
235325 Chandler , Jamaal M 12 2014 X
272625 Chandler , Kiki F 10 2016 X
318750 Chazen , Emily F 9 2017 X
307485 Cheeks , Andrew M 9 2017 X
295247 Chernecke , Storm F 10 2016 X
277425 Christopher , Cade M 10 2016 X
277423 Christopher , Keegan M 11 2015 X
286995 Ciarlante , Sophie F 10 2016 X
325898 Cifuentes , Mariela F 9 2017 X
302653 Ciriano , Rebecca  F 9 2017 X
291587 Clark , Brayden M 10 2016 X
307477 Clavey , Trent  M 9 2017 X
326365 Clay , Smanatha F 11 2015 C
312207 Clay , Xavier  M 9 2017 X
248373 Close , Quintin M 12 2014 X
235243 Cobb , Faith F 12 2014 X
223223 Cobb , Hunter M 12 2014 X
325834 Cole-Carr , Austin M 8 - X
284611 Coleman , Larelle  M 10 2016 X
317031 Coleman , Larrell M 10 2016 X
248056 Coleman , Matt M 12 2014 X
277414 Collett , Alex M 10 2016 X
264604 Collins , Ben M 11 2015 X
291589 Conley , Rowan M 9 2017 X
325829 Cook , Jackson M 9 2017 X
324243 Corum , William M 10 2015 X
312385 Cox , Phillip M 10 2016 X
325875 Crenshaw , James M 9 2017 X
264603 Crockett , James M 11 2015 X
307384 Cummings , Larry M 9 2017 X
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312212 Curd , Matthew M 9 2017 X
235118 Curry , Ben M 12 2014 X
247451 DaPore , Timothy M 11 2015 X
326364 Dant , Emily F 10 2016 C
295248 Davidson , Tori F 11 2015 X
235110 Davidson , TreVon M 12 2014 X
257598 Davie , Angel F 10 2016 X
291546 DeHaan , Bryant M 11 2016 X
279010 Dedas , Annie F 11 2015 X
325876 Dennis , DaShon M 9 2017 X
277412 Dennis , Jaden M 11 2015 X
325899 Dicken , Elizabeth F 9 2017 X
295249 Dixon , Natalie F 11 2015 X
321873 Donaldson , Emory F 7 - X
325877 Doneghy , Lataeivion M 9 2017 X
235112 Douglas , Kereion M 12 2014 X
307382 Douglas , Robert M 9 2017 X
307416 Downing , Demetrious M 12 2014 X
277520 Downing , Elijah M 11 2015 X
277522 Downing , Isiah M 11 2015 X
325879 Dries , Caleb M 9 2017 X
250950 Dugen , Danielle F 11 2015 X
226256 Duncan , Tyrese M 12 2014 X
226255 Duncan , Tyron M 12 2014 X
307383 Duncan , Will M 10 2016 X
318746 Edalipari , Trisha F 9 2017 X
286988 Eddelman , Elijah M 10 2016 X
307386 Edmonds , Jimmy  M 12 2014 X
278751 Elathamma , Daniah F 10 2016 X
325880 Elliott , Elijah M 9 2017 X
248369 Elliott , Robert  M 12 2014 X
317569 Ernst , Lily F 10 2015 X
302867 Fain , Benjamin M 9 2017 X
292218 Fant , George M 11 2015 X
272624 Farmer , Emma F 10 2016 X
307388 Farmer , Jayden M 10 2016 X
261125 Figuerdozamora , Ana F 12 2014 X
318745 Fleck , Mayia F 9 2017 X
300418 Flemming , Wade M 12 2014 X
325837 Flippins , Jacob M 9 2017 X
311945 Floyd , Katy F 9 2017 X
312204 Floyd , Nehemiah M 11 2014 X
208322 Floyd , Taylor F 12 2014 X
235327 Ford , Marshon M 12 2014 X
286989 Foree , Nate M 10 2016 X
277429 Foster , Chris  M 10 2016 X
307424 Fraizer , Anthony M 9 2017 X
310742 Frantz , Zach M 11 2015 X
295263 Frockt , Tovah F 11 2015 X
295268 Froedge , Grace F 10 2016 X
268325 Fryer , Darcy F 11 2015 X
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312449 Fuller , Kyle M 9 2017 X
295250 Fuller , Tomarri F 10 2016 X
310741 Gaeta , Evan M 12 2014 X
325900 Ganoe , Sydney F 9 2017 X
300419 Garcia , Alejandro M 12 2014 X
310191 Garcia , Oscar M 9 2017 X
223229 Gaston , Maiya F 12 2014 X
295271 Geary , Sophiya F 10 2016 X
263581 Gentry , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
280077 Givens , JD M 10 2016 X
250452 Gladys , Joey M 11 2015 X
235192 Glass , Haley F 12 2014 C
302860 Gleeson , Jayse M 9 2017 X
302854 Gleeson , Wesley M 9 2017 X
321880 Gnagie , Hayleigh F 9 2017 X
307393 Goebel , Keeton M 9 2017 X
312681 Goldberg , Noah M 12 2014 X
302863 Goldstein , Drew M 10 2016 X
295269 Gonzalez , Laura F 11 2015 X
218332 Gordon , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
317563 Gorley , Merica F 12 2014 X
325822 Graham , Tyreese M 9 2017 X
325903 Granovsky , Emily F 9 2017 X
235078 Greenwald , Trevor M 12 2014 X
257127 Gualt , Phil M 11 2015 X
209350 Gubo , Tony M 12 2014 X
235080 Gudgel , Nick M 12 2014 X
286991 Gugle , Zach M 10 2016 X
318744 Gunsea , Madu F 9 2017 X
325912 Haley , Claire F 11 2015 X
248377 Haliday , Jacob M 11 2015 X
325911 Hall , Isabella F 10 2016 X
235216 Hamilton , Lily F 12 2014 X
235193 Hammonds , Sierra F 12 2014 C
317597 Hann , Sophie F 11 2016 X
286996 Hann , Sophie F 10 2016 X
294557 Hardee , Isaiah M 10 2016 X
325838 Hardin , Malik M 9 2017 X
325904 Hardison , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
251827 Hargrove , Chuck M 11 2015 X
264605 Harkema , Kaelon M 11 2015 X
247448 Harlow , Clay  M 11 2015 X
307480 Hayes , C Mari M 9 2017 X
307440 Hazely , Anthony M 9 2017 X
325842 Hazley , Anthony M 9 2017 X
235194 Hearn , Kayla F 12 2014 C
307442 Hearn , Terran M 9 2017 X
294558 Hearn , Terrance M 10 2016 X
291564 Henry , Andrew M 11 2015 X
318738 Hernandez , Immanual M 9 2017 X
286997 Hixenbaugh , Emma F 10 2016 X
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223238 Hixenbaugh , Erin F 12 2014 X
268369 Hobbs , Halani F 10 2016 X
257131 Hoelshcer , Megan F 11 2015 X
318748 Hoeschler , Abby F 9 2017 X
318148 Holland , Lavonce F 10 2016 X
255495 Holley , Alexander M 11 2015 X
235332 Horton , Christian M 12 2014 X
287000 Houston , Hadley F 11 2016 X
302861 Hua , Eric M 9 2017 X
325881 Hudson , Levell M 9 2017 X
235229 Hughes , Jerrika F 12 2014 X
307488 Huguley , Demetrius M 9 2017 X
250953 Hundley , Jacob M 11 2015 X
250954 Hurley , Joey M 11 2015 X
248054 Hussein , Ali M 12 2014 X
321876 Hussein , Amira F 9 2017 X
235195 Ichinose , Kayla F 12 2014 X/C
295251 Igwe , Wisdon F 10 2016 X
277407 Israel , Isiah M 10 2016 X
325882 Issahaku , Adam M 9 2017 X
312208 Jackson , Kenton M 9 2017 X
261122 Jaggers , Nicole F 11 2015 X
307482 Jessee , Caden M 10 2016 X
282255 Johnson , Jasmine F 10 2016 X
295252 Johnson , Keiarah F 12 2014 X
302850 Johnson , Kervaughn M 11 2015 X
295253 Johnson , Michya F 10 2016 X
302635 Jones , Aiden F 9 2017 X
272621 Jones , Ashley F 12 2014 X
235198 Jones-Cansler , Natalie F 12 2014 C
302864 Jordan , Jaden M 9 2017 X
226442 Kaelin , Andrew M 12 2014 X
281010 Kaelin , Jack M 10 2016 X
268362 Kane , Isabella F 10 2016 X
291578 Kaplin , Ben M 10 2016 X
166672 Kelley , Shelby F 12 2014 X
268370 Kelsey , Michaela F 11 2015 X
251828 Kemmerer , Braden  M 11 2015 X
325906 Kerby , Hailey F 9 2017 X
276561 Kerpestein , Sara F 12 2014 X
223232 Kessler , Nick M 12 2014 X
302849 Kinser , Cooper M 10 2016 X
166670 Klimesh , Kristen F 12 2014 X
235134 Klondike , Jenson M 12 2014 X
229956 Klumb , Taylor F 12 2014 X
235126 Knapp , Brian M 12 2014 X
318747 Korpar , Anjliya F 9 2017 X
278752 Kovacevic , Emina F 11 2015 X
302853 Kraig , Isaak M 9 2017 X
291556 Kreder , Kermit M 11 2015 X
235167 Krljas , Allessandro M 12 2014 X
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310743 Krugel , Kyle M 10 2016 X
300420 Kruger , Aron M 12 2014 X
325823 Kuerzi , Landon M 9 2017 X
208321 Kuhbander , Sydney F 12 2014 X
295239 Kukkala , Kairav M 12 2014 X
277401 Kurtz , Caleb M 11 2015 X
278756 Kuruparanantha , Kavisca F 11 2015 X
321881 Lacey , Erin F 9 2017 X
291544 Lauden , Luke M 12 2015 X
318751 Lee , Anges F 9 2017 X
291582 Lee , Sam M 10 2016 X
321878 Lee , Skylar F 9 2017 X
235199 Leis , Achel F 12 2014 C
317570 Leis , Rylee F 10 2016 X
302643 Liberto , Trinity F 9 2017 X
302858 Linde , Orry M 11 2015 X
235338 Logan , Albert M 12 2014 X
272626 Longmeyer , Madeleine F 11 2015 X
235310 Lusco , Bayleigh F 12 2014 X
257125 Lyons , Jacob M 12 2014 X
286998 Lyvers , Kyra F 10 2016 X
317571 Mahanes , Hana F 10 2016 X
325883 Malone , Rondireus M 9 2017 X
316858 Malone , Ronnie M 9 2017 X
325831 Margulis , Matthew M 8 - X
325828 Markwell , Jude M 9 2017 X
312209 Marrero , Chaunte M 9 2017 X
257595 Marshall , Yasmine  F 11 2015 X
235340 Martin , Kameron M 12 2014 X
257130 Martin , Sara F 12 2014 X
321884 Martin , Sydney F 9 2017 X
294460 Martin , Tayshawn M 10 2016 X
278761 Martinez , Zoe F 10 2016 X
307428 Masyada , Jackson M 10 2016 X
291552 Mathes , Hunter M 11 2016 X
325824 May , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
235090 May , Terrance M 12 2014 X
308551 Mayasi , Chancel M 9 2017 X
250975 Mbumba , Nyssia F 11 2015 X
295267 McCabe , Ashley F 11 2015 X
317564 McDonald , Rylie F 11 2015 X
273412 McGee , Donte M 12 2014 X
326363 McGinnis , Sierra F 9 2017 C
235269 McKnight , Kailyn F 12 2014 X
302859 McMinn , Peyton M 10 2016 X
250955 Meyerowitz , Zev M 11 2015 X
248380 Mihalyov , John M 12 2014 X
312947 Miles , Tayann F 9 2017 X
312205 Miller , David M 9 2017 X
291579 Miller , Jess M 10 2016 X
295254 Mink , Kenna F 11 2015 X
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277427 Minkins , Josh M 10 2016 X
307435 Minor , Keontrail M 9 2017 X
317572 Minteer , Tori F 10 2016 X
291567 Mitchell , Anthony M 11 2015 X
307391 Mitchell , Quentin M 10 2016 X
325833 Molina , Jacob M 10 2016 X
291581 Monheimer , Riley M 10 2016 X
295255 Moore , Jayla F 12 2014 X
302655 Morgan , Sara F 9 2017 X
307484 Morton , Jonathan M 9 2017 X
268378 Mucker , Kaliyah F 10 2016 X
302851 Mulamba , Jean-Benoit M 9 2017 X
248363 Mullaney , Paul  M 11 2015 X
302650 Munyeneh , Mildred F 10 2016 X
263590 Myers , David  M 11 2015 X
295266 Narapaneni , Shria F 11 2015 X
307448 Nash , Warren M 9 2017 X
300417 Needham , Grant M 11 2015 X
277368 Ness , Carter M 11 2015 X
317565 Nevel , Phoebe F 11 2015 X
325909 Newton , Mandy F 9 2017 X
264606 Nicheols , Logan M 11 2015 X
235091 Noe , Zach M 12 2014 X
263591 Norfleet , Terrance M 11 2015 X
317578 Nutter , Kallie F 9 2017 X
235312 O Connell , Cassandra F 12 2014 X
325839 Obeng , Festus M 9 2017 X
295256 Okorie , Angel F 10 2016 X
247270 Osio , Carolina F 12 2014 X
219552 Oswald , Julia F 12 2014 X
250940 Parroco , Mattie F 11 2015 X
310739 Parroco , Miles M 11 2015 X
326535 Pathak , Jayanshi F 9 2017 X
312210 Payton , Montez M 9 2017 X
325825 Payton , Noah M 9 2017 X
291549 Pender , Nolan M 11 2016 X
302866 Perkins , Elijah M 11 2015 X
325884 Pettigrew , Davion M 9 2017 X
325827 Phillips , Owen M 9 2017 X
302651 Pierce , Molly F 9 2017 X
318749 Polio , Anne F 9 2017 X
325913 Porter , Chanice F 11 2015 X
263592 Powell , Donte M 12 2014 X
317574 Purdy , Savannah F 10 2016 X
302857 Radford , Donavan M 10 2016 X
302636 Rager , Kennedy F 9 2017 X
302638 Rager , Kylee F 9 2017 X
302868 Ramos , Jose M 9 2017 X
247449 Rampenthal , Jackson M 11 2015 X
235138 Ramsey , Dominic M 12 2014 X
317575 Ramsey , Isabella F 10 2016 X
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312384 Randolph , Heath M 9 2017 X
257126 Rankin , Macey F 11 2015 X
317576 Reece , Jasmine F 10 2016 X
282256 Reed , Naria F 10 2016 X
250941 Renner , Avery F 11 2015 X
302855 Resnik , Eli M 9 2017 X
325830 Revell , Ethan M 8 - X
284609 Richards , Lewis M 10 2016 X
268760 Richardson , Emily F 10 2016 X
235139 Rickert , Sam M 12 2014 X
325885 Robbins , James M 9 2017 X
291585 Robinson , Trent M 10 2016 X
292221 Rodriguez , Kai M 10 2016 X
302647 Roof , Ellen F 9 2017 X
295258 Roper , Savanna F 12 2014 X
280076 Rosenblatt , Noah M 10 2016 X
235318 Ross , Desiree F 12 2014 X
286992 Runkle , Lewis M 10 2016 X
307417 Russell , Jared M 11 2015 X
277420 Russell , Paul M 10 2016 X
302645 Russman , Audrey F 9 2017 X
312678 Salce , Alan M 9 2017 X
223230 Salmon , Aidan M 12 2014 X
295270 Sanderfer , Lauren F 11 2015 X
292223 Saylor , Bryce M 10 2016 X
235200 Schade , Jillian F 12 2014 C
257129 Schanen , Lexy F 11 2015 X
235313 Schildknecht , Madison F 12 2014 X
291580 Schmitt , Brandon M 10 2016 X
317566 Schoeff , Hayley F 11 2015 X
235179 Schramko , Bennett M 12 2014 X
324247 Schramko , Eli M 10 2015 X
235180 Schuhmann , William M 12 2014 X
272622 Schwartz , Carly F 11 2015 X
292224 Schwecke , Kevin M 10 2016 X
291588 Scianimanico , Greg M 10 2016 X
326366 Scott , Nicole F 11 2015 C
318752 Sego , Jozelynn F 9 2017 X
295237 Selimovic , Adi M 10 2016 X
277533 Sellers , Tyler M 11 2015 X
318737 Sgro , Abel M 9 2017 X
268333 Shina , Ellie F 11 2015 X
294477 Shuler , Lucu F 10 2016 X
250956 Shumway , Spencer M 11 2015 X
282259 Simmons , Claire F 10 2016 X
229957 Sinnott , Alivia F 12 2014 X
286993 Sinnott , Avery M 8 - X
166671 Sizemore , Zakiya F 12 2014 X
261126 Skaggs , Allie F 10 2016 X
250947 Smith , Anne F 11 2015 X
272623 Smith , Claire F 10 2016 X
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248058 Smith , Jerald M 12 2014 X
223237 Smith , Julia F 12 2014 X
250948 Smith , Kortney F 11 2015 X
295274 Smith , Parker M 10 2016 X
250957 Smith , Scott M 11 2015 X
307450 Snadon , Caleb M 9 2017 X
280078 Spelder , Jack M 10 2016 X
287002 Spelder , Maggie F 12 2014 X
292230 Stanley , Evan M 11 2015 X
273377 Starks , William M 12 2014 X
268371 Stavroulakis , Mariah F 10 2016 X
268367 Stephens , Kylie F 10 2016 X
325844 Stewart-Munoz , Malcolm M 10 2016 X
235101 Stockdale , Chris M 12 2014 X
321875 Stoehr , Brooke F 8 - X
250610 Stone , Abigail F 11 2015 X
272628 Struck , Lexy F 12 2014 X
326361 Sumrell , Brooklynn F 9 2017 C
325843 Sutton , Josef M 9 2017 X
235172 Tate , William M 12 2014 X
250612 Taylor , Faye F 11 2015 X
295243 Taylor , Katie F 11 2015 X
325840 Taylor , Stephen M 9 2017 X
307503 Tayse , Harrison M 9 2017 X
312382 Thaxton , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
295259 Thomas , Allison F 10 2016 X
310740 Thomas , Jack M 10 2015 X
321879 Thompson , Carter F 9 2017 X
325886 Thompson , Evan M 9 2017 X
307490 Thompson , Justice M 9 2017 X
226258 Tisby , Dorian M 12 2014 X
317032 Tisby , Dorion M 12 2014 X
268368 Tomes , Avery F 11 2015 X
307446 Trapp , John M 12 2014 X
312450 Traynor , Gerard M 9 2017 X
302640 Truitt , Morgan F 9 2017 X
273408 Tsegaye , Sem M 12 2014 X
326360 Valsted , Emma F 9 2017 C
302649 Vasquez , Maria F 11 2017 X
295264 Veneklase , Olivia F 11 2015 X
273381 Voyer , Tyler M 11 2015 X
263598 Walker , Justin M 11 2015 X
247272 Wampler , Destiny F 11 2015 X
326362 Wamsley , Hannah F 9 2017 C
325826 Waring , Nathan M 9 2017 X
312211 Warner , Markeese M 10 2015 X
295260 Watkins , Adryenn F 11 2015 X
325887 Weathers , Davion M 9 2017 X
256550 Weathers , Logan M 11 2015 X
307489 Weber , Steven M 9 2017 X
295261 Webster , Carolynn F 11 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 834250eea50af16b1b08e72fb0b41356 2018-04-30 09:13:09

Digitally signed by Chris Kinney (chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us) April 30, 2018 09:17:12 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

273405 Weedman , Aaron M 12 2014 X
291583 Welton , Toby M 10 2016 X
307426 Werner , Nathan M 10 2016 X
325841 West , Dennis M 9 2017 X
295241 White , Helainia F 11 2015 X
287004 White , Helina F 10 2016 X
312206 Wickliffe , Robert M 9 2017 X
325845 Wilkinson , James M 10 2016 X
225754 Williams , Jada F 12 2014 X
325835 Williamson , Jeremiah M 9 2017 X
292226 Wilson , Conner M 10 2016 X
226380 Wilson , Iyuna F 12 2014 X
235284 Wilson , Kendall F 12 2014 X
226257 Wimberly , Delonta M 12 2014 X
325846 Wims , Jeff M 10 2016 X
286999 Wolf , Isabel F 10 2016 X
288846 Womack , Issac M 11 2015 X
321871 Wood , Alli F 9 2017 X
321872 Wood , Julie F 9 2017 X
261124 Woods , Lilly F 11 2015 X
317577 Woolfork , Zora F 10 2016 X
326534 Yarhmatter , Reagan F 9 2017 X
312386 Young , Drake M 10 2016 X
316149 Young , India F 9 2017 X
235203 Young , Mishayla F 12 2014 C
310247 Zuasch , Emery M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Abernathy, Trent 
Brookins, Darrell 
Byrd, Trent 
Clark, Brayden 
Collins, Ben 
Conley, Rowan 
Crockett, James 
DeHaan, Bryant 
Greenwald, Trevor 
Harkema, Kaelon 
Henry, Andrew 
Hussein, Ali 
Kaplin, Ben 
Kreder, Kermit 
Lauden, Luke 
Lee, Sam 
Mathes, Hunter 
May, Terrance 
Miller, Jess 
Mitchell, Anthony 

X Molsberger, Jackson 
Monheimer, Riley 
Nicheols, Logan 
Noe, Zach 
Pender, Nolan 
Robinson, Trent 
Schmitt, Brandon 
Scianimanico, Greg 
Stockdale, Chris 
Welton, Toby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bishop, Rashad 
Bryant, Davis 
Case, Garrett 
Coleman, Larelle  
Coleman, Larrell 
Douglas, Kereion 
Duncan, Tyrese 
Duncan, Tyron 

X Edmonds, James 
Ford, Marshon 
Harkema, Kaelon 
Holley, Alexander 

X Kose, Tony 
Minkins, Josh 

X Molsberger, Jackson 
Parroco, Miles 

X Price, Jaylen 
Richards, Lewis 
Tisby, Dorian 
Tisby, Dorion 
Wimberly, Delonta 
Womack, Issac 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Austin, Cameryn 
X Baldon, Syncere 

Barnsfather, Ally 
Beason, Shania 
Carney, Kiarah  
Davie, Angel 

X Ferman, Aaliyah 
Holland, Lavonce 
Hughes, Jerrika 
Johnson, Jasmine 
Marshall, Yasmine  

X Murry-thompson, Stelwana

L

Reed, Naria 
Simmons, Claire 

X Valentine, Sadye 
Williams, Jada 
Wilson, Iyuna 
Young, India 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

X Campbell, Justin 
Chalabra, Anuj 
Cobb, Hunter 
Greenwald, Trevor 
Hargrove, Chuck 
Kaelin, Andrew 
Kaelin, Jack 
Kemmerer, Braden  
Malone, Ronnie 
Miles, Tayann 

X Miles, Terron 
Rickert, Sam 
Weathers, Logan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Alexander, Madison 
Baker, Brianna 
Blanton, Krysten 
Clay, Smanatha 
Dant, Emily 
Glass, Haley 
Hammonds, Sierra 
Hearn, Kayla 
Ichinose, Kayla 
Jones-Cansler, Natalie 
Leis, Achel 
McGinnis, Sierra 
Schade, Jillian 
Scott, Nicole 
Sumrell, Brooklynn 
Valsted, Emma 
Wamsley, Hannah 
Young, Mishayla 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Beasley, McKenzie 
Berrong, Savannah 
Bramlett, Abby 
Ernst, Lily 
Gorley, Merica 

X Hann, Sophie 
Hann, Sophie 
Ichinose, Kayla 
Leis, Rylee 
Mahanes, Hana 
McDonald, Rylie 
Minteer, Tori 
Nevel, Phoebe 
Nutter, Kallie 
Purdy, Savannah 
Ramsey, Isabella 
Reece, Jasmine 
Schoeff, Hayley 
Spelder, Maggie 
Woolfork, Zora 

Varsity
Football

Barnett, Wayne 
Bishop, Rashad 
Board, Dustin 

X Brookings, DJ 
Brookins, Darrell 
Brown, Dontrese 
Brown, Dylan 
Brown, Gary Alan
Bryant, Robmonta 
Byrd, Telly  

X Campbell, Dajon 
Cashin, Cameron 

X Cashin, Michael 
Cheeks, Andrew 
Christopher, Cade 
Christopher, Keegan 
Clavey, Trent  
CLay, Xavier 
Coleman, Matt 
Collett, Alex 
Cox, Phillip 
Cummings, Larry 
Curd, Matthew 
Dennis, Jaden 

X Donaldson, Nate 
Douglas, Robert 
Downing, Demetrious 
Downing, Elijah 
Downing, Isiah 
Duncan, Will 
Edmonds, Jimmy  
Elliott, Robert  
Farmer, Jayden 
Floyd, Nehemiah 
Ford, Marshon 
Foster, Chris  
Fraizer, Anthony 

Fuller, Kyle 
X Gates, Braydon 

Goebel, Keeton 
Goldberg, Noah 

X Hardee, Beau 
Hardee, Isaiah 
Hayes, C Mari 
Hazely, Anthony 

X Hearin, Terence 
Hearn, Terran 
Hearn, Terrance 
Horton, Christian 
Huguley, Demetrius 
Israel, Isiah 
Jackson, Kenton 
Jessee, Caden 
Kurtz, Caleb 
Marrero, Chaunte 
Martin, Kameron 
Masyada, Jackson 
May, Terrance 
Mihalyov, John 
Miller, David 
Minkins, Josh 

X Minor, Keontrail 
Mitchell, Quentin 

X Montgomery, Jacob 
Morton, Jonathan 
Mullaney, Paul  
Myers, David  
Nash, Warren 
Ness, Carter 
Norfleet, Terrance 
Payton, Montez 
Randolph, Heath 
Russell, Jared 
Russell, Paul 
Salce, Alan 
Sellers, Tyler 

X Smith, JDal 
Smith, Jerald 
Snadon, Caleb 

X Stephens, JT 
X Taylor, Bryce 
X Tayse, Harrison 

Thaxton, Isaiah 
Thompson, Justice 
Trapp, John 
Traynor, Gerard 
Warner, Markeese 
Weber, Steven 
Werner, Nathan 
Wickliffe, Robert 
Young, Drake 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Archer, Rebecca 
Bartholomew, Elizabeth 
Bell, Leah 
Bevel, Emily 
Bianconcini, Isabella 
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Blocker, Kelsey 
Boggess, Kendall 
Bryant, Austin 
Bushong, Audrey 
Carnazzo, Edie 
Christian, Emily 
Clayton, Madeline 
Conrad, Alex 
Dickman, Maggie 
Eder, Alexis 
Florence, Daylenn 
Hamilton, Lily 
Hennemann, Sydney 
Jackson, Parker 
Jessie, Elizabeth 
Masyada, Mackenzie 
Panther, Rachel 
Paul, Elizabeth 
Sexton, Jenna 
Seyfried, Malah 
Slyter, Audry 
Smith, Caroline 
Sprowles, Natalie 
Vawryk, Amy 
Waldron, Abigail  
Washam, Madison 
Woodhouse, Katherine 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Kennedy 
Alexander, Madison 

X Collins, Rachel 
Donaldson, Emory 
Figuerdozamora, Ana 
Gnagie, Hayleigh 

X Hollis, Macie 
X Hull, Riley 

Jaggers, Nicole 
Kelley, Shelby 
Klimesh, Kristen 
Klumb, Taylor 
Lee, Skylar 
Martin, Sydney 

X Palmer, Hayleigh 
X Roark, Skylar 

Sinnott, Alivia 
Sizemore, Zakiya 
Skaggs, Allie 
Thompson, Carter 
Woods, Lilly 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burch, Coleton 
Chalabra, Anuj 
Conley, Rowan 
Frantz, Zach 
Gaeta, Evan 

X Greenwald, Trevor 

Klondike, Jenson 
Krugel, Kyle 
Parroco, Miles 
Ramsey, Dominic 
Rickert, Sam 
Smith, Parker 
Thomas, Jack 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Browning, Ellie 
Hamilton, Lily 
Parroco, Mattie 
Taylor, Katie 
White, Helainia 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Blackwell, Landon 
Brown, Will 
Cashin, Michael 
Corum, Reilly 
Donaldson, Nathaniel 
Fakunle, Emmanual 
Gault, John 
Gonzalez, Lukas 
Heil, Jackson 
Mullaney, Paul  
Pauley, Andrew 
Phelke, Nolan 
Rowe, Gordon 
Shaik, Rahan 
Stephens, Joshua 
Waring, Zachary 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Akmon, Taylor 
Archer, Emily 
Baltas, Heather 
Barnsfather, Ally 
Blandin, Elizabeth 
Boggess, Kendall 
Bollinger, Katherine 
Boucher, Caroline 
Browning, Ellie 
Busam, Lainey 
Byrd, Alexandra 
Christian, Emily 
Davis, Katherine 
Dillon, Katherine 
Elder, Ali 
Foster, Lauryn 
Halligan, McKenzie 
Hiatt, Emma 
Jefferson, Rachael 
Kraimer, Allie 
Longmeyer, Madeleine 
Louden, Abby 

Lugo, Kelsey 
Mattinly, Olivia 
Miller, McCall 
Osborne, Ashley 

X Smith, Claire 
Smith, Kortney 
Sodano, Sophia 
Struck, Lexy 
Taylor, Brennyn 
Tolosa-Barrera, Maria 
Waldron, Abigail  
Williams, Ashley 
Wilson, Brianna 
Wirth, Morgan 
Woodhouse, Katherine 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Bailey, Isaiah 
Benitez, Benjamin 

X Bliss, Clay 
X Brar, Raj 

Brooks, Adam 
Brooks, Christian 
Bryant, Davis 
Canedo, Ignacio 
Cobb, Hunter 
DaPore, Timothy 

X Fain, Benjamin 
Flemming, Wade 
Garcia, Alejandro 

X Givens, JD 
Gladys, Joey 

X Gleeson, Jayse 
X Gleeson, Wesley 
X Goldstein, Drew 

Gubo, Tony 
Haliday, Jacob 
Harlow, Clay  

X Hua, Eric 
X Johnson, Kervaughn 
X Jordan, Jaden 

Kinser, Cooper 
X Kraig, Isaak 

Kruger, Aron 
Linde, Orry 
McGee, Donte 
McMinn, Peyton 

X Mulamba, Jean-Benoit 
Needham, Grant 

X Perkins, Elijah 
Powell, Donte 
Radford, Donavan 
Ramos, Jose 
Rampenthal, Jackson 
Resnik, Eli 
Rosenblatt, Noah 
Scianimanico, Greg 
Selimovic, Adi 
Spelder, Jack 
Starks, William 
Tsegaye, Sem 

Voyer, Tyler 
Weedman, Aaron 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Heidi 
Barter, Emma 
Brunner, Frances 
Chandler, Kiki 

X Davis, Crickett 
Dedas, Annie 
Farmer, Emma 
Gordon, Kaitlyn 
Jones, Aiden 
Jones, Ashley 
Kerpestein, Sara 
Kovacevic, Emina 
Kuruparanantha, Kavisca 
Liberto, Trinity 
Longmeyer, Madeleine 
Martinez, Zoe 
Munyeneh, Mildred 
Osio, Carolina 
Rager, Kennedy 
Rager, Kylee 
Schwartz, Carly 
Smith, Claire 
Stone, Abigail 
Struck, Lexy 
Taylor, Faye 
Truitt, Morgan 
Wampler, Destiny 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bailey, Will 
Chandler, Austin 
Cobb, Hunter 
Eddelman, Elijah 
Foree, Nate 
Gualt, Phil 
Gudgel, Nick 
Gugle, Zach 
Hernandez, Immanual 
Kessler, Nick 
Lyons, Jacob 
Rickert, Sam 
Runkle, Lewis 
Salmon, Aidan 
Saylor, Bryce 
Sgro, Abel 
Sinnott, Alivia 
Sinnott, Avery 
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Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bednar, Emma 
Chambers, Kenya 
Chazen, Emily 
Ciarlante, Sophie 
Edalipari, Trisha 
Farmer, Emma 
Fleck, Mayia 
Gaston, Maiya 
Gunsea, Madu 
Hann, Sophie 
Hixenbaugh, Emma 
Hixenbaugh, Erin 
Hoelshcer, Megan 
Hoeschler, Abby 
Houston, Hadley 
Korpar, Anjliya 
Lee, Anges 
Lyvers, Kyra 
Martin, Sara 
Polio, Anne 
Rankin, Macey 
Schanen, Lexy 
Sego, Jozelynn 
Sinnott, Alivia 
Smith, Julia 
Spelder, Maggie 
White, Helina 
Wolf, Isabel 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Ansari, Jackson 
Bello Cruz, Adrian 

X Chhabra, Adhyyan 
Corum, William 
Gubo, Tony 
Krljas, Allessandro 
Kukkala, Kairav 

X Pogue, Nick 
Rickert, Sam 
Schramko, Bennett 
Schramko, Eli 
Schuhmann, William 
Tate, William 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Alamdari, Tahereh 
Frockt, Tovah 
Froedge, Grace 
Geary, Sophiya 
Gonzalez, Laura 
Korpar, Anjliya 
McCabe, Ashley 
Narapaneni, Shria 
Pathak, Jayanshi 
Ross, Desiree 
Sanderfer, Lauren 
Veneklase, Olivia 

Yarhmatter, Reagan 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Carter, Gabe 
Chandler, Jamaal 
Close, Quintin 
Curry, Ben 
Davidson, TreVon 
Elliott, Robert  
Fant, George 
Ford, Marshon 
Gentry, Isaiah 
Gugle, Zach 
Holley, Alexander 
Horton, Christian 
Logan, Albert 
Lyons, Jacob 
Martin, Kameron 
Mihalyov, John 
Norfleet, Terrance 
Rodriguez, Kai 
Saylor, Bryce 
Schwecke, Kevin 
Shumway, Spencer 
Stanley, Evan 
Walker, Justin 
Wilson, Conner 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bassirou, Aminata 
Bayens, Maranda 
Brown, Fayza 
Carter, Alexia 
Chernecke, Storm 
Davidson, Tori 
Dixon, Natalie 
Fuller, Tomarri 
Ichinose, Kayla 
Igwe, Wisdon 
Johnson, Keiarah 
Johnson, Michya 
McKnight, Kailyn 
Mink, Kenna 
Moore, Jayla 
Okorie, Angel 
Parroco, Mattie 
Renner, Avery 
Roper, Savanna 
Shuler, Lucu 
Thomas, Allison 
Watkins, Adryenn 
Webster, Carolynn 
Wilson, Kendall 

Varsity
Volleyball

Floyd, Katy 
Floyd, Taylor 
Fryer, Darcy 
Haley, Claire 
Hall, Isabella 
Hobbs, Halani 

X Hollis, Macie 
Kane, Isabella 
Kelsey, Michaela 
Kuhbander, Sydney 
Lusco, Bayleigh 
Mbumba, Nyssia 
Mucker, Kaliyah 
O Connell, Cassandra 
Oswald, Julia 
Porter, Chanice 
Richardson, Emily 
Schildknecht, Madison 
Shina, Ellie 
Tomes, Avery 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Carter, Gabe 
Curry, Ben 
Hundley, Jacob 
Hurley, Joey 
Knapp, Brian 
Meyerowitz, Zev 
Shumway, Spencer 
Smith, Scott 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ashley, Osborne 
Breetz, Anna 
Cobb, Faith 
Dugen, Danielle 
Parroco, Mattie 
Renner, Avery 
Smith, Anne 
Smith, Kortney 
Wilson, Kendall 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Abernathy, Trent 
Brookins, Darrell 
Byrd, Trent 
Clark, Brayden 
Collins, Ben 
Conley, Rowan 
Kaplin, Ben 
Kuerzi, Landon 
Lee, Sam 
Molina, Jacob 
Monheimer, Riley 

Robinson, Trent 
Schmitt, Brandon 
Scianimanico, Greg 
Welton, Toby 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bishop, Rashad 
Case, Garrett 
Coleman, Larrell 
Douglas, Robert 
Harkema, Kaelon 
Holley, Alexander 
Kaelin, Jack 
Marrero, Chaunte 
Martin, Tayshawn 
Minkins, Josh 
Parroco, Miles 
Richards, Lewis 
Stewart-Munoz, Malcolm 
West, Dennis 
Wilkinson, James 
Wims, Jeff 
Womack, Issac 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Austin, Cameryn 
Barnsfather, Ally 
Carney, Kiarah  
Davie, Angel 
Holland, Lavonce 
Johnson, Jasmine 
Marshall, Yasmine  
Reed, Naria 
Simmons, Claire 
Young, India 

Junior Varsity
Football

Board, Dustin 
Brookins, Darrell 
Brown, Dylan 
Byrd, Telly  
Cashin, Cameron 
Cheeks, Andrew 
Christopher, Cade 
Clavey, Trent  
Collett, Alex 
Cox, Phillip 
Cummings, Larry 
Curd, Matthew 
Dennis, Jaden 
Douglas, Robert 
Foster, Chris  
Fraizer, Anthony 
Fuller, Kyle 
Goebel, Keeton 
Hardee, Isaiah 
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Hayes, C Mari 
Hazely, Anthony 
Hearn, Terran 
Hearn, Terrance 
Huguley, Demetrius 
Israel, Isiah 
Jackson, Kenton 
Jessee, Caden 
Marrero, Chaunte 
Masyada, Jackson 
Miller, David 
Minkins, Josh 
Mitchell, Quentin 
Morton, Jonathan 
Nash, Warren 
Norfleet, Terrance 
Payton, Montez 
Randolph, Heath 
Russell, Jared 
Russell, Paul 
Salce, Alan 
Sellers, Tyler 
Snadon, Caleb 
Thaxton, Isaiah 
Traynor, Gerard 
Warner, Markeese 
Werner, Nathan 
Wickliffe, Robert 
Young, Drake 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Aldridge, Sidney 
Bell, Leah 
Bevel, Emily 
Bianconcini, Isabella 
Blocker, Kelsey 
Boggess, Kendall 
Bollinger, Katherine 
Bryant, Austin 
Bushong, Audrey 
Byrd, Alexandra 
Carnazzo, Edie 
Clayton, Madeline 
Eder, Alexis 
Fields, Ellie 
Florence, Daylenn 
Gladys, Isabel 
Harmon, Greta 
Harris, Liza 
Hennemann, Sydney 
Hopmann, Caroline 
Hunt, Raleigh 
Jackson, Parker 
Jessie, Elizabeth 
Johnson, Mikayla 
Martin, Sydney 
Masyada, Mackenzie 
McGaughey, Lindsey 
Monheimmer, Katie 
Morris, Margaret 
Nichils, Lilly 

Noe, Maggie 
Ogle, Allison 
Owen, Lucy 
Panther, Rachel 
Paul, Elizabeth 
Sexton, Jenna 
Seyfried, Malah 
Shuler, Lucu 
Slyter, Audry 
Smith, Augusta 
Smith, Caroline 
Taylor, Brennyn 
Waddell, Kinsey 
Waldron, Abigail  
Washam, Madison 
Woodhouse, Katherine 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Alexander, Kennedy 
Brownley, Regan 
Donaldson, Emory 
Gnagie, Hayleigh 
Hussein, Amira 
Jaggers, Nicole 
Lacey, Erin 
Lee, Skylar 
Martin, Sydney 
Stoehr, Brooke 
Thompson, Carter 
Wood, Alli 
Wood, Julie 
Woods, Lilly 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Brar, Raj 
Bushnell, Braxton 
Crook, Dylan 
Foree, Nathan 
Hann, Charlie 
Jaganathan, Vaitheesh 
Kell, Horace 
Kephart, Christian 
Leis, Robbie 
Morgan, Kenneth 
Pehlke, Sullivan 
Rankhorn, Alex 
Roeder, Charlie 
Scianimanico, Greg 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Baltas, Heather 
Boggess, Kendall 
Bollinger, Katherine 
Boucher, Caroline 
Busam, Lainey 
Byrd, Alexandra 

DeGeorge, Sarah 
Elder, Ali 
Greebaum, Madeline 
Manning, Maren 
Murphy, Raven 
Sachse, Mackenzi 
Seay, Cheyenna 
Sheppard, Lydia 
Smith, Claire 
Talley, Katherine 
Weathers, Tashayla 
Williams, Ashley 
Wilson, Tiffany 
Wirth, Morgan 
Woodhouse, Katherine 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bailey, Isaiah 
Bliss, Clay 
Brar, Raj 
Fain, Benjamin 
Garcia, Oscar 
Givens, JD 
Gleeson, Jayse 
Gleeson, Wesley 
Goldstein, Drew 
Hua, Eric 
Johnson, Kervaughn 
Jordan, Jaden 
Kinser, Cooper 
Kraig, Isaak 
Linde, Orry 
Mayasi, Chancel 
McMinn, Peyton 
Mulamba, Jean-Benoit 
Perkins, Elijah 
Radford, Donavan 
Ramos, Jose 
Resnik, Eli 
Scianimanico, Greg 
Selimovic, Adi 
Spelder, Jack 
Zuasch, Emery 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Acree, Hanie 
Brunner, Frances 
Chandler, Kiki 
Ciriano, Rebecca  
Dedas, Annie 
Elathamma, Daniah 
Kuruparanantha, Kavisca 
Martinez, Zoe 
Morgan, Sara 
Munyeneh, Mildred 
Pierce, Molly 
Rager, Kennedy 
Rager, Kylee 

Roof, Ellen 
Russman, Audrey 
Stone, Abigail 
Truitt, Morgan 
Vasquez, Maria 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brooks, Gracie 
Cifuentes, Mariela 
Dicken, Elizabeth 
Floyd, Katy 
Fryer, Darcy 
Ganoe, Sydney 
Haley, Claire 
Hall, Isabella 
Hardison, Kennedy 
Hobbs, Halani 
Kane, Isabella 
Kelsey, Michaela 
Kerby, Hailey 
Mbumba, Nyssia 
Mucker, Kaliyah 
Newton, Mandy 
Porter, Chanice 
Richardson, Emily 
Shina, Ellie 
Stavroulakis, Mariah 
Stephens, Kylie 
Tomes, Avery 

Freshman
Baseball

Almonte, Eladio 
Conley, Rowan 
Cook, Jackson 
Graham, Tyreese 
Kuerzi, Landon 
Margulis, Matthew 
Markwell, Jude 
Marrero, Chaunte 
May, Jeremiah 
Payton, Noah 
Phillips, Owen 
Revell, Ethan 
Waring, Nathan 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Armstrong, Darius 
Cole-Carr, Austin 
Douglas, Robert 
Flippins, Jacob 
Hardin, Malik 
Hazley, Anthony 
Marrero, Chaunte 
Obeng, Festus 
Payton, Montez 
Sutton, Josef 
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Taylor, Stephen 
Thaxton, Isaiah 
West, Dennis 
Williamson, Jeremiah 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Taishawn 
Allen, Jovahn 
Alvey, Mason 
Bland, James 
Bluitt, Benjamin 
Board, Dustin 
Brown, Jacob 
Cheeks, Andrew 
Clavey, Trent  
Clay, Xavier  
Crenshaw, James 
Cummings, Larry 
Curd, Matthew 
Dennis, DaShon 
Doneghy, Lataeivion 
Douglas, Robert 
Dries, Caleb 
Elliott, Elijah 
Fraizer, Anthony 
Fuller, Kyle 
Goebel, Keeton 
Hayes, C Mari 
Hazely, Anthony 
Hearn, Terran 
Hudson, Levell 
Huguley, Demetrius 
Issahaku, Adam 
Jackson, Kenton 
Malone, Rondireus 
Marrero, Chaunte 
May, Jeremiah 
Miller, David 
Minor, Keontrail 
Morton, Jonathan 
Nash, Warren 
Payton, Montez 
Pettigrew, Davion 
Randolph, Heath 
Robbins, James 
Salce, Alan 
Snadon, Caleb 
Tayse, Harrison 
Thaxton, Isaiah 
Thompson, Evan 
Traynor, Gerard 
Weathers, Davion 
Wickliffe, Robert 

Freshman
Field Hockey - Girls

Aldridge, Sidney 
Bollinger, Katherine 
Fields, Ellie 
Gladys, Isabel 
Harmon, Greta 
Harris, Liza 
Hopmann, Caroline 
Hunt, Raleigh 
Johnson, Mikayla 
Martin, Sydney 
McGaughey, Lindsey 
Monheimmer, Katie 
Morris, Margaret 
Nichils, Lilly 
Noe, Maggie 
Ogle, Allison 
Owen, Lucy 
Smith, Augusta 
Taylor, Brennyn 
Waddell, Kinsey 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Brownley, Regan 
Donaldson, Emory 
Gnagie, Hayleigh 
Hussein, Amira 
Lacey, Erin 
Lee, Skylar 
Martin, Sydney 
Stoehr, Brooke 
Thompson, Carter 
Wood, Alli 
Wood, Julie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brooks, Gracie 
Cifuentes, Mariela 
Dicken, Elizabeth 
Ganoe, Sydney 
Granovsky, Emily 
Hardison, Kennedy 
Kerby, Hailey 
Newton, Mandy 


